

SHRI SANATAN DHARAM GIRLS' COLLEGE

Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala Under the Aegis of S.S.D. Sabha (Regd.) Bathinda

Webinar on DELNET



Resource Person



Dr. Sangeeta Kaul
(Director)
DELNET- Developing Library
Network,
JNU Campus, New Delhi



Sh. Sanjay Goyal President, S.S.D. Girls' College, Bathinda.



Sh. Parmod Maheshwari
Senior Vice-President,
S.S.D. Girls' College,
Bathinda.



Sh. Chandrashekhar General Secretary, S.S.D. Girls' College, Bathinda



Dr. Parminder Kaur Principal, S.S.D. Girls' College, Bathinda.



Parveen Kaur
(Webinar In-charge)
Asst. Librarian,
S.S.D. Girls' College, Bathinda.

DELNET
Networked
Resources &
Services:
Discovery
Portal &
Knowledge
Gainer Portal

For further Details -Contact: Parveen Kaur-9463551339 Email: parveenkaur515@gmail.com

November 20, 2020 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Please Register at:

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5424097978638113037